
Contact: 
rosarycongress@saintjamesparish.org 

For more information, go to: 
saintjamestheapostle.org/RosaryCongress2024

October 11, Friday
Start of the 2024 Eucharistic Rosary Congress 
Holy Hour with Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament 
Fr. John Gordon, Secretary for Evangelization of the
Archdiocese of Newark, will give a talk.
Refreshments 
Marian and Worship music will be played softly in the church.
Overnight vigil starts 
Rosary for loved ones who passed away and for the souls in 
purgatory
Rosary for end to abortion
Rosary for those struggling in their faith

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM
11:00 PM

12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM

Rosary for the unemployed and those needing financial help
Rosary for missionaries all over the world
Rosary for service men & women and the veterans
Rosary for world peace
Rosary for those suffering from mental illness and addiction
Rosary for Fruits of the Spirit
Rosary for those who do not have anyone to pray for them
Rosary for those who do not know or do not believe in Christ
Rosary for personal intentions

8:30 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Rosary for parishioners serving in the various ministries in St. 
James
Mass

Rosary for families

Mass
Rosary for the people of St. James and the construction of our
future Parish Center
Mass

7:40 AM

8:00 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

11:40 AM

12:00 PM

SCHEDULE

2024
EUCHARISTIC

ROSARY
CONGRESS

MARY, MOTHER
OF THE

EUCHARIST, LEAD
US TO HIM!

October 13, Sunday

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 11
7PM 
TO 

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 13 
12 NOON MASS

October 12, Saturday

Mass 
The Blessed Sacrament will be exposed after the Mass and will 
be on the altar until before the 5pm Mass starts.
Breakfast followed by Patriotic Rosary
Rosary for the Pope, Clergy, and an increase in vocation
Rosary for the sick
Rosary for Fathers : We will pray the St. Joseph Rosary
Rosary for Mothers
A talk on Confession
Confession (until 5PM)
Sung Divine Mercy Chaplet
Rosary for the Youth; crafts table in the Narthex
Mass
Candlelight procession followed by sausage and pepper dinner
Parish Movie Night: Little Boy


