

2024

EUCHARISTIC ROSARY CONGRESS

MARY, MOTHER
OF THE
EUCHARIST, LEAD
US TO HIM!



Saint James the Apostle Church 45 South Springfield Ave. Springfield, NJ 07081

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 11
7PM
TO
SUNDAY, OCTOBER 13
12 NOON MASS

Sign up for an hour, or just show up to pray

Contact:

rosarycongress@saintjamesparish.org
For more information, go to:
saintjamestheapostle.org/RosaryCongress2024

SCHEDULE

October 11, Friday	
7:00 PM	Start of the 2024 Eucharistic Rosary Congress
	Holy Hour with Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament
	Fr. John Gordon, Secretary for Evangelization of the
	Archdiocese of Newark, will give a talk.
8:00 PM	Refreshments
9:00 PM	Marian and Worship music will be played softly in the church.
3.00 FIVI	Overnight vigil starts Rosary for loved ones who passed away and for the souls in
	purgatory
10:00 PM	Rosary for end to abortion
11:00 PM	Rosary for those struggling in their faith
October 12	, Saturday
12:00 AM	Rosary for the unemployed and those needing financial help
1:00 AM	Rosary for missionaries all over the world
2:00 AM	Rosary for service men & women and the veterans
3:00 AM	Rosary for world peace
4:00 AM	Rosary for those suffering from mental illness and addiction
5:00 AM	Rosary for Fruits of the Spirit
6:00 AM	Rosary for those who do not have anyone to pray for them
7:00 AM	Rosary for those who do not know or do not believe in Christ
8:00 AM	Rosary for personal intentions
8:30 AM	Mass
9:00 AM	The Blessed Sacrament will be exposed after the Mass and will
	be on the altar until before the 5pm Mass starts.
	Breakfast followed by Patriotic Rosary
10:00 AM	Rosary for the Pope, Clergy, and an increase in vocation
11:00 AM	Rosary for the sick
1:00 PM	Rosary for Fathers : We will pray the St. Joseph Rosary
2:00 PM	Rosary for Mothers
2:30 PM	A talk on Confession
3:00 PM	Confession (until 5PM)
3:00 PM	Sung Divine Mercy Chaplet
4:00 PM	Rosary for the Youth; crafts table in the Narthex
5:00 PM	Mass
6:00 PM	Candlelight procession followed by sausage and pepper dinner
7:00 PM	Parish Movie Night: Little Boy
October 13	, Sunday
7:40 AM	Rosary for parishioners serving in the various ministries in St. lames
8:00 AM	Mass
9:40 AM	Rosary for families
10:00 AM	Mass

Rosary for the people of St. James and the construction of our

11:40 AM

12:00 PM

futuré Parish Center

Mass